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JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Helen CHRISTIE (NZL) · John LYTTLE (IRL)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

306 Inamorata 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 73,41 28,4 171,592

Merel BLOM 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 69,77 3

314 Newmarket Ritz 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,09 28,4 171,594

Jillian GIESSEN 8,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 16,0 74,09 1

301 Callisto R 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 71,36 29,1 470,913

Liv Elin GUNZENHÄUSER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 70,45 2

310 Ris de Talm 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 15,0 73,64 29,1 370,911

Antonia BAUMGART 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,18 4

307 Lortero 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 13,0 67,95 33,6 566,365

Merel BLOM 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,77 5

304 Chaco 40 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 13,0 66,36 34,8 665,236

Merel BLOM 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 13,0 64,09 8

302 Canadian Club M 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,14 34,8 665,237

Supap KHAW-NGAM 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 13,0 64,32 6

303 Cepage de Fay 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 13,0 65,91 35,1 864,898

Mélody JOHNER 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 5,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 13,0 63,86 9

273 The Little Lion Man 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,86 36,3 963,759

Margherita BONACCORSI 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,64 10

274 Trik 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 63,64 36,5 1063,5210

Nikolina CZUCHAJ 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 13,0 63,41 11

313 Turmeric 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,50 37,2 1162,8411

Carin CLEMENSSON 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 12,0 63,18 12

308 Nuno Wonderland Z 6,0 3,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 60,91 37,4 1262,6112

Mélody JOHNER 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 5,5 13,0 64,32 6

311 Scharlotte 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 60,91 38,6 1361,3612

Marta KRZEMINSKA 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,5 7,5 12,0 61,82 13

305 Etincelle T 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 11,0 56,59 44,7 1455,3414

Sandra GUSTAFSSON 7,0 4,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 1,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 11,0 54,09 14

312 Soraya 243 5,5 6,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 4,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 3,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 6,0 10,0 51,14 48,6 1551,3615

Tuisku Maria LAMBERG 7,0 7,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 3,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 3,0 6,0 10,0 51,59 15
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